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MODULAR CONCEPT

Increase the power capability of your detector: 2 different cooling modules

LOW NOISE LEVEL
10 p3J for the MB coating

QED ATTENUATOR AVAILABLE

Measure up to 5X higher energies. Available with optional calibration, all
wavelengths between 532 & 1064 nm, or single wavelength. Read more.

HIGH REPETITION RATE OPTIONS

e QE-MB: 200 Hz (standard)
e QE-MB: 500 Hz (upon request)

® QE-MT: 4 000 Hz (standard)

TEST TARGET INCLUDED
With the MB models

SMART INTERFACE
Containing all the calibration data
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3.1064nm, 7ns, 10Hz.
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1. May vary with wavelength and average power.
2.1064nm, 7ns, 10Hz. May vary with wavelength and pulse width.
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0.193-20 um
20 ps
<0.5%

4000 Hz
133

10 pd

10 ps

3%

10 W/ecm?
0.5J/cm?

20 W

50 mm
MT

75H x 75W X 44D mm
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Specifications are subject to change without notice. Refer to the user manual for complete specifications.

Al QIO A LIDF?

] M — =g

p!

Ol Xl =0l

O

AX e

gentec-eo.com/ko/contact-usOl Al & Xl & S X}

i
e
10
=
=
to


https://www.gentec-eo.com/ko/contact-us/quote-request?productName=QE50SP-H-MT-D0

